
 

J.BRADBURNE PRICE & CO 
 

 LLANRWST MART,  

LLANRWST, LL26 0DG 

WEDNESDAY 9th OCTOBER 

At 11.00am 

MONTHLY FAIRDAY SALE OF 

450 

QUALITY STORE CATTLE 

 

FURTHER DETAILS FROM THE AUCTIONEERS – 

J.BRADBURNE PRICE & CO 

TEL : 01492 640693 / 07803 955662 

Email: contact@jbradburneprice.com 

 

 



SELLERS PLEASE NOTE :   PLEASE ENSURE A COMPLETED ENTRY FORM 

AND PASSPORTS COME WITH THE FIRST LOAD OF YOUR CATTLE.   

ALL CATTLE TO BE IN THE MARKET BY 9.30am.  

 ALL PASSPORTS AND ENTRY FORMS MUST BE IN THE OFFICE BY 9.30am 

 

 PEN NO LOT NO HEIFERS               DESCRIPTION  

 

1      1  A.WILLIAMS, PANT MANUS  1 CHX 28m        

1    2 – 7  A.ROBERTS, PANT CARW  6 AA 24m       

2    8 -11  S.ROBERTS, TYDDYN HEN  4 LIMX 15-24m 

3   12 – 17 B.OWEN, TAI PELLAF   6 CHX 16m           

4   18 – 21 MRS C.ROBERTS, PANDY B.B 4 LIMX 18m       

5/7   22 – 41 J.P.EDWARDS, BRON DERW  20 LIM/AA 24m 

8   42 – 47  G.JONES, GARTHBIGAU  6 LIMX 16-24m     

9   48 – 53 G.H.JONES, FRONDEG  6 LIM/CHX 18 

10/12   54 – 73 G&E DAVIES. FFERM   20 CHX 17-20m 

16   74 – 79 A.JONES, MAES GWYN ( LA )  6 CHX 16-18m    

17   80 – 85 J.ROBERTS & SONS, TYDDYN COED 6 LIMX 16m 

18/19   86 – 101 G.JONES, CREIGIAU ( LA )   16 CHX 16-18 

20/21    102 – 117 H.I.EVANS, GARTHEBOG  15 CH/LIMX16-18m 

22  118 – 122 A.EVANS, CAE GWYN ( LA )  5 BB 24m            

23  123 – 127 M.WILLIAMS & CO ,TY GWYN  5 LIMX 20m 

24  128 – 129 T.JONES, GARTH   2 CHX 18m         

24  130 – 133 T.G.EVANS, HAFOD DINBYCH ( LA ) 4 LIMX 12m 

25  134 – 137 I.W.ROBERTS, TYN AFALLEN ( LA ) 4 CHX 20m         

25      138  I.R.JONES & CO, PLAS MATW 1 LIMX 20m 

26  139 -  148 G.J.THOMAS AI FAB, CAE HAIDD 10 LIMX 18m 

 

 

 

 



 

 PEN NO LOT NO BULLOCKS    DESCRIPTION 

 

27 151   T.JONES, GARTH   1 CHX 18m 

27 152 - 154 JE&WI OWEN, NANTYWRACH 3 LIMX 16m 

28 155 – 157 E.J.ROBERTS, GEUFRON  3 HERX 20m 

28 158 – 161 EVANS BROS, NANT MELAI  4 BA 17m 

29 162 – 167 A.ROBERTS, PANT CARW  6 AA 24m 

30 168 – 177 E.GRIFFITHS, TY GWYN  10 BB 15m 

31 178 – 189 J.E.HUGHES, BLAENDDOL  12 AA 14m 

32 190 – 199 A.JONES, TYN COED   10 CHX 18m 

33/34 200 – 215 TANYBRYN FARM PARTNERSHIP 16 AA/LIMX 22m 

35/38 216 – 245 G.JONES, CREIGIAU ( LA )  30 CHX 16-18m 

39 246 – 250 I.W.ROBERTS, TYN AFALLEN ( LA ) 4 CHX 20m 

39 301 - 302 A.WILLIAMS, PANT MANUS  2 LIM/SIM 28m 

40 303 - 306 K.ROBERTS, FRWYNOS  4 CHX 18m 

41 307 – 311 C.ROBERTS, PANDY B BARCUD 5 LIM/CHX 18m 

42/45 312 – 341 G.JONES, GARTHBIGAU  30 LIMX 16-24m 

46 342 – 351 G&E DAVIES, FFERM   10 CHX 17-20m 

47 352 – 363 J.P.EDWARDS, BRON DERW  12 AA/LIMX 24m 

48/50 364 – 387 H.I.EVANS, GARTHEBOG  24 CH/LMX 15-18m 

51/52 388 – 403 A.JONES, MAES GWYN ( LA )  16 CHX 16-18m 

53/54 404 – 419 I.R.JONES & CO, PLAS MATW 16 LIMX 16-19m 

55 420 – 425 G.H.JONES, FRONDEG  6 LM/CHX 18m 

56 426 – 430 W.G.ROBERTS, GROESFFORDD 5 LIMX 18m 

57 431 – 434 G.J.THOMAS AI FAB, CAE HAIDD 4 LIMX 19m 

58 435 – 444 C.DAVIES, COEDYBRYN  10 LIMX 20m 

59 445 – 447 T.G.EVANS, HAFOD DINBYCH ( LA ) 3 WB 12m 

60 448 – 452 J.ROBERTS & SONS,TYDDYN COED 5 LIMX 16m 

61 453 – 458 B.OWEN, TAI PELLAF   6 CHX 16m 

62 459 – 464 A.DAVIES, TYDDYN ISA  6 LIMX 18m 

63 465 -   LATE ENTRIES - - -   

 

   

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE THE DATE –  

 

NEXT STORE CATTLE SALE AT 

 

LLANRWST MART  

 

 

WEDNESDAY 13TH NOVEMBER 2024 

 

ENTRIES NOW ACCEPTED !!!! 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  


